(" CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° FANTASMA

2° VELOX
3° ULTRON
4° PANCADA
5 ATREVIDO

6° DUBAI

7° JOIA RARA
8° M16

9° VINGADOR
10° PFR

11° SEM NOME
12° FORASTEIRO
13° PESADELO
14° NOVIDADE
15°¢ VENON
16° CARCAGA
17° SERRANO
18° PROMOTOR
19° GENERAL
20° BELEZA

Anilha
002712
009099
018935
095093
038017
001777
014290
015040
006437
023465
004144
010349
001687
011836
058262
148396
011947
014431
018374
584578

Dono
REDANTE
JURANDIR
MARCIRIO
EDUARDO
VALIM
LAZARO
EDUARDO
LUCAS CARLOTTO
JEFERSON
VALIM
LUIS ANDRE
VILMAR
EDUARDO
EDUARDO
MIKAELA
ALESSANDRO
AFONSO
MARINELO
DENILSON
ALOISIO

Cidade
GUAPORE
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
SAO VEDELINO
CAXIAS DO SUL
SAPIRANGA
CAXIAS DO SUL
VACARIA
CAMPO BOM
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
VERANOPOLIS

VERANOPOLIS
FARROUPILHA
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
VERANOPOLIS
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/165
0/158
0/138
0/131
0/130
0/121
0/120
0/114
0/113
0/113
0/105
0/103
0/102
0/98
0/90
0/85
0/83
0/81
0/80
0/77

TRINCA FERRO 28/11/2021

ADCC

Pontos
20
19
18

0
16
0
14
13
0
11
10
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